ONO O~ OWN =

McGilory P
Keeley, Mark
Woods A
McKevitt, Simon
Groves, Glen
Potts C

Desse X
Meldrum, James
Cooper, lan
Mclvor, Des
Norman, David
Luscombe, Laurie
Heath, Michael
Dillon, Matt
Landry, Tony
Frodsham, R
Goudie, Will
Grant N

Haynes, Jeff
Keating K

Baylis, Mark

Van Beek, Andrew
Brooks G

Magill, lan
Simpson K
Muise, Carl
Hargreaves, Mark
Price, Jimmy
Palin, lan

Jones, Keith

Cliff, Paul

Carroll, Hana
Connolly G

Alsop, Nick
Johnson, Ashleigh
Slavin, Chris
Weatherhead P
Metcalfe A
Brown, Barry
Cottrell, John
Pemberton, Steve
Mitchell, Richard
Gibbs C

Hasted D
Ferguson, Will
Egan, Martin
O'Neill S

BIRKENHEAD PARK FIVE

June 7th, 2006

Sponsored by URENCO

Women are also listed separately overleaf

LivHar
LivHar
Wirral
LivHar
LivHar
LRC
Wirral
LivHar
EPRC
Wirral
Helsby
LivHar
Wirral
Pensby
Unattd
LRC
Unattd
PenLan
Silson J
Wirral
Wirral
Unattd
Wirral
LRC
Wallsy
Wirral
LivHar
LRC
LRC
EPRC
LRC
LivHar
StHSut
Bhead AC
LivHar
LRC
Wirral
MossHI
LivHar
Wallsy
PenLan
Helsby
Wirral
Unattd
Wirral
Wirral
Unattd

040
040
045
u20

045
055

040
050

040

040

040
u20

050

040

045
u20
060
050
050
040
060
050
050
040

u20
u20
050

Leaders Mile Times:
448 / 452 | 455 / 452 /| 457

24.24
25.21
25.46
26.13
26.43
26.44
26.48
27.11
27.55
28.14
28.22
28.30
28.34
28.39
28.42
28.44
28.44
28.49
29.15
29.20
29.27
29.34
29.40
29.46
29.47
29.53
29.58
30.00
30.04
30.18
30.21
30.26
30.28
30.38
30.41
31.09
31.12
31.28
31.31
31.35
31.35
31.36
31.38
31.54
32.06
32.07
32.16

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Hewitt A

Smith, Joe
Hargreaves, Billy
Rafferty J
Ashbrook, Jane
Cain, Christopher
Marr, Stephen
Jackson, Simon
Carpenter P
Cheers, Natalie
Maxwell, Callum
Cheetham, Sarah
Fox J

Roberts K
Desborough O
Shaw G

Taylor, Brandon
Clarey A
Thornton, Liz
Elsby, Neil
Ruddock |
Johnson, Richard
Muir, Jonathan
Forde, Colin
McGregor G
Tarpey, Michael
Taylor, Holly
Clift, Alan

Doyle, Paul
Doyle M
Lonsdale P
McCausland A
Jones, Peter
Fraser, Jane
Greenwood H
Tague, S

Nevin, Catherine
Shannon, Paul
Aldag C

Eastwell J

Gray M

Jones R

Lee, Chris
Jones R
Roberts, Beverley
Brockway M
Davies N

Wirral
Unattd
LivHar
Wallsy
Helsby
Unattd
Wirral
Unattd
Unattd
LRC
Wirral
LRC
Wirral
Helsby
LivHar
Helsby
Helsby
MossHI
LRC
Wirral
MossHI
LivHar
Helsby
Unattd
Wirral
LRC
Helsby
Unattd
Unattd
LRC
Wallsy
N Vets
Unattd
Wirral
Picton
EPRC
PenLan
BICC Prct
Unattd
Unattd
Unattd
Wirral
Unattd
Wirral
Helsby
Wirral
Wallsy

fo40
055
055
050

040
u20

045

u20

fo40
fo35
fu20
050

050
fo45

040
040

050

040
fo50
065
040

fo50
055
045
fo50
050

065

040

fo35
fo40
fo45

32.18
32.37
32.53
32.54
33.09
33.11
33.22
33.34
33.36
33.41
34.06
34.11
34.14
34.21
34.24
34.39
34.42
34.59
35.09
35.14
35.21
35.22
35.23
35.28
35.34
35.38
35.40
35.42
35.51
35.54
36.11
36.20
36.29
36.48
36.54
36.59
37.11
37.11
37.21
37.51
37.54
37.59
38.04
38.17
38.25
39.04
39.07



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

0O NO Ol WND =

Cutner, Christine SWAC fo50  39.10 110 O'Brien, Kevin PenLan 065
Young P Unattd 050 39.32 111 Williams E N Vets fo50
Dryden, Colin SWAC 040 39.32 112 Sephton, Wilf BICCPrct 055
Jones, Peter Unattd 39.59 113 Brown, H PenLan 065
Desborough V PenLan fo45 40.40 114 Oxton, Margaret Wirral fo45
Godwin, David Wallsy 045 40.40 115 Crosby, Maureen Wirral fo50
Fairclough, Gail LRC fo50  41.37 116 Peiser, Gillian PenLan f
Potter, Francis Unattd 42.12 117 Dixon, H Unattd fo50
Shaw J Helsby fo50 42.25 118 McNelis, Margaret Wallsy fo40
Green J Unattd fo50  42.27 119 Lyon, Roger Unattd 050
Daley, James PenLan 065 42.28 120 McAloon J LPS 070
Singleton J SWAC 045 42.59 121 Molyneux, Sidney Picton 055
Ebbrell, Lyn Wirral fod5 43.14 122 Tacy, Sherrill Unattd fo50
Griffiths D Unattd 43.37 123 Grundy, Norman Bhead AC 060
Taylor, Lol BICCPrct 060 44.03 124 Briscoe, Jackie Unattd fo50
Womens Race
The figure in the second column is the position in the Open Race
32 Carroll, Hanna LivHar f 30.26
33  Connolly G StHSut  f 30.28 Course Records
48 Hewitt A Wirral fo4d0 32.18
52 Ashbrook, Jar?e Helsby f 33.09 No changes this year.
57 Cheers, Natalie LRC f 33.41
59 Cheetham, Sarah LRC f 34.11
60  FoxJ Wirral  fod0 34.14 Mens Race
61 Roberts K Helsby  fo35 34.21
62 Desborough O LivHar ~ fu20 34.24 Open Gerry Helme StHins 23.03 1983
66 Thornton, Liz LRC 1045 3509 w4y HamyClague  StHins 2358 1987
74 Taylor, Holly Helsby 1~ 3540 w45 Mike Girvan Warr 24.30 1999
77 Doyle M LRC fo50 35.54 M50 Maurice Morrell  Wirral 26.27 1983
81 Fraser, Jane Wirral fo50 36.48 M55 Ted Isaacs Wirral 27.48 1992
84 Nevin, Catherine  PenLan fo50 37.11 M60 John Cottrell Wallasey ~ 29.50 2005
92 Roberts, Beverley Helsby  fo35 38.25 mgg l\Bﬂauri(Ii/le hC/IiorreII w@rra: ggig 2888
: rian McGuigan irral .

gi g;"vci‘e‘;"ily M va;ﬁ'y ]fgjg 22:8‘7‘ M75 Geoff Perking | NVets 37.46 2001
95 Cutner, Christine  SWAC fo50 39.10
99 Desborough V PenLan fo45 40.40
101 Fairclough, Gail LRC fo50 41.37
103  Shaw J Helsby  fo50 42.25 Womens Race
104  Greend Unattd fo50 42.27
107 Ebbre”, Lyn Wirral fo45 43.14 Open Pam Morgan LivHar 28.17 1997
111 Williams E N Vets fo50 44.46
114 Oxton, Margaret Wirral fo45 45.51 F35 Sue Crehan Sale H 29.20 1993
115  Crosby, Maureen  Wirral fo50 45.51 F40 Jackie Thorn Vale R 30.58 1999
116  Peiser, Gillian PenLan f 46.25 F45 Margaret Docking Wrexhm  33.22 1996
117 Dixon, H Unattd fo50 46.38 F50 Mary Mered!th Prestatyn  32.56 1996
118 McNelis, Margrt Wallsy f0d0 4638 F55 Mary Meredith Prestatyn  34.17 1999

i F60 Beryl Mottram Pensby 44.47 2000
122 Tacy, Sherrill Unattd fo50 49.35
124  Briscoe, Jackie Unattd fo50 52.39

4431
44.46
45.03
45.34
45.51
45.51
46.25
46.38
46.38
48.30
49.15
49.35
49.35
50.58
52.39

Mary Meredith's time in 1996 is the best by an Over 45 but
she was actually in the F50 age group at the time.



